Bernie Magee Class Meet at Warinanco Park (Girls)

9/18/2004

Soph 5250 Meters
95 Lyaschenko, Olena
140 Dugan, Brianna

Junior 5250 Meters
66 Kelly, Bree

94 Monroe, Caitlin

109 Pinto, Genna

27:04.00
29:43.00

25:49.00
27:25.00
28:09.00

Comments

Comments

Pace
8:12
9:00

Pace
7:49
8:18
8:31
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