

Bernie Magee Class Meet at Warinanco Park (Girls) 9/18/2004

Soph 5250 Meters		Comments	Pace
95 Lyaschenko, Olena	27:04.00		8:12
140 Dugan, Brianna	29:43.00		9:00

Junior 5250 Meters	Comments	Pace
66 Kelly, Bree	25:49.00	7:49
94 Monroe, Caitlin	27:25.00	8:18
109 Pinto, Genna	28:09.00	8:31

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/28/2010